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Name
Ades
Alderman
Anderson
Andrews
Archer
Amstrong
Austen
Baker
Baker
Baker
Baldock
Bamford
Bane
Bannerman
Barber
Bames
Barrett
Baxter
Beadle
Beck
Bennett
Blayney
Boardman
Bone

Initials
HTJ

EC
AMW
RFA

BWE

PR

RL
JH
NA
RW
RC
RW
WG
JB

CN
CA

sP
DC

Known Name
Jim

Andy
Tony
Dan
David
Bertie
Keith
Cosh
Bill
Curly

Norman

Bill
John
Arthur

Clifford
Roy
Sydney
David

Intake
A-45A-C
A-54B-A
A-46B-X
A-47A-B
A-54B-D
A-46B-X
A-42A-D
A-T5C
A-43A-A
A-44B-D
A-42B-X
A-54A-B
A-42B-D
A-39A-X
A-39B-X
A-52B-X
A-42C-X
A-39B-X
A-42A-C
A-54B-C
H-39X-X
A-39B-X
A-39B-E
A-44B-A

Date of Death
16 Jun 01
Unknown
Unknown

21 Mar 1996
Unknown
3Sep 1992
8 May 2002
1985

28 0ct 1977
2003

29 Aug 1994
Unknown
Nov 2002
Unknown

22 Oct 1992
Unknown
Feb 1997
Unknown

14 May 2004
Unknown
Unknown
010705
1995

4 Jan 2001




